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(135) 200m - Dievcata 2012 - 2013 : Beh E

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
(1013)
(1018)
(1003)
(1065)
(1066)
(1062)
(1064)
(1001)

Meno

KUZMOVA Jana
FUGOVA Alica
MANIKOVA Michaela
GEFFERTOVA Natélia
HOLPITOVA Gréta
BISKOVA Barbora
GEFFERTOVA Julianna
LISOVA Séara

Nar.

2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012

Klub / Krajina
ZS s MS Vlachovo

Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terfia
Spojena Skola Zborov
Spojena Skola Zborov
Spojena Skola Zborov
Spojena Skola Zborov
Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terfia

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
3517
38,87
41,57
42,17
45,70
46,43
48,81
50,92
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